
SPECIFICATIONS

ID: 29.12.744.34

Tenda HG3 Double Port PON Optical Network Terminal (ONU)

Regular Price 2,390
Special Price 2,200

General

  Brand Tenda

  Model Tenda HG3 N300

PON Info

  PON Type GPON

  PON Interface 1 x SC/APC GPON

  PON Port Connector Type Unmentioned

  PON Port Interface Type SC/APC

  PON Port Transmission Distance 20KM

  PON Port Wavelength Tx 1310nm, Rx 1490nm

  PON Port TX Power 0.5 - 5dBm

  PON Port Rx Sensitivity -28 - -8dBm

Technical Info

  Ethernet Interface 1 x 1000Mbps RJ45 LAN, 1 x 100Mbps RJ45

  Ethernet Interface Transmission Distance 20KM

  Data Transmission Ethernet Upstream 1.25Gbps Max, Downstream 2.5Gbps Max

  Network Management Unmentioned

Power Info

  Power Supply 9V /1A DC

  Approx. Power Consumption =9W

  Operating Temperature 0 Degree C - 45 Degree C

  Operating Humidity 10% - 90% (Non-condensing)

  Storing/Storage Temperature -40 Degree C - 70 Degree C
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